Robotina d.o.o.
OIC Hrpelje 38
SI-6240 Kozina
Slovenia
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 1/6
HIQ Components
HIQ Hardware selection table
component description order code status
HIQ controllers
Master controller 230 VAC, 11 IO, Enocean, 2 ×
RS232, RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-01 available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232,
RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-02 available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232,
isolated RS485, IEX2 terminals
MC-230-04 request
24 VDC, 26 IO,2 × RS232 MC-24-05 available
230 VAC, 14 IO, RS485, 2 Wiegand MC-230-W available
IEX Modules DIN rail
Light controller 10 high power relay-controlled
outputs
LC-10-IQ obsolete

HIQ Components
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 3/6
component description order code status
Touch HMI 4 inch touch HMI panel 86mm box
black frame
TGP-4A-01-IQ available
4 inch touch HMI panel 86mm box
black frame, DIN dose 60mm
TGP-4D-01-IQ available
4 inch touch HMI panel 86mm box
white frame
TGP-4A-02-IQ request
4 inch touch HMI panel 86mm box
gold frame
TGP-4A-03-IQ request
7 inch touch HMI panel 86mm box
black frame
TGP-7A-01-IQ request
Power sensor 1-phase power sensor, DIN rail PM1-E-D available
1-phase power sensor, DIN rail, CT PM1-E-D-CT available
3-phase power sensor, DIN rail PM3-E-D available
3-phase power sensor, DIN rail, CT PM3-E-D-CT available

HIQ Components
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 5/6
Description Grid Battery Capacity Code Mounting
Low voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase LV 10 kVA LV-10-3P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase LV 12 kVA LV-12-3P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter
1-phase LV 8 kVA LV-08-1P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter
1-phase LV 12 kVA LV-12-1P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter
1-phase LV 16 kVA LV-16-1P-01 wall
PDU
Description Grid Battery Code Mounting
DCLV PDU with xEMS 3-phase LV RAC-LV-x wall
High voltage system building blocks

HIQ Components
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 6/6
Description Voltage[V] Ah Capacity
[kWh]
Code Mounting
LiFePO4 HV
battery rack
512 200 102.4 RBHV 512-200-
RA-O
standing
IP54
Hybrid Inverters
Description Grid Battery Capacity Code Mounting
High voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase HV 10 kVA HV-10-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase HV 15 kVA HV-15-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase HV 20 kVA HV-20-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase HV 30 kVA HV-30-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter
3-phase HV 50 kVA HV-50-3P-01 wall
PDU
Description Grid Battery Code Mounting
ACHV PDU with xEMS 3-phase HV RAC-HV-x wall
eSTORE all in one solution